
Home 
Tournaments 

Upcoming Events 
Stats 

Alumni 
Photo Gallery 

Contact Us 

 

May 20-22, 2014 • Dothan, AL 

140% Return 
2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results 
Dothan National 

     

  Central Plant Technology 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/home.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/tournament-schedule.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/upcoming-events.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/tournament-results.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/alumni.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/photo-gallery.html
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/contact-us.html
http://wiregrassconstruction.com/
http://emeraldcoastmcdonalds.com/
http://www.michelobultra.com/
http://www.abwholesaler.com/group01/adamsbeverages/home
http://www.emeraldcoasttour.com/home.html


Miller Wins the Dothan Pro Classic 

 
 
David Miller of Daphne Al takes the 2014 Dothan pro classic. He had three days of solid 
golf with rounds of 71-68-67-216 to claim a six shot win. This was Millers first win of the 
year and won the $2800 first prize. Chase Blaich of De Funiak Springs finished second at 
211 and collected $1500. Glenn Northcutt of Dothan AL was the hometown favorite and 
finished third at 214 to win $1100. Kyle Sapp finished fourth one stroke back at 215. Ben 
Bates was fifth at 219. 
 
The Pro Am was won by Chase Blaich  and amateurs Bret Scott, Steve Scott and J R Dean. 
Thanks to  Wiregrass Construction for their support of the Emerald Coast Golf tour. Also 
much thanks to Matt Rivers at Dothan National for his warm hospitality. 

Final Results 

David Miller 
Chase Blaich 
Glenn Northcutt 
Kyle Sapp 
Ben Bates 
Justin Waltman 
Thomas Joiner 
Cole Classen 
Stephen Garner A 

70 
69 
71 
71 
74 
76 
83 
78 
83 

68 
74 
73 
74 
75 
80 
75 
84 
85 

67 
68 
70 
70 
70 
75 
76 
77 
80 

205 
211 
214 
215 
219 
231 
234 
239 
248 

$2,800  
$1,500  
$1,100  
$800  
$600  

 
 
 

Daphne AL 
De Funiak Springs FL 
Dothan AL 
Gardendale Al 
Pensacola FL 
Trussville AL 
Tallahassee FL 
Ozark AL 
Albany GA 

 

 


	May 20-22, 2014 • Dothan, AL
	140% Return
	2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Dothan National


