

Home
Tournaments
Upcoming Events
Stats
Alumni
Photo Gallery
Contact Us

May 20-22, 2014 • Dothan, AL

140% Return

2014 Spring/Summer Tour Results Dothan National









Central Plant Technology

Miller Wins the Dothan Pro Classic



David Miller of Daphne Al takes the 2014 Dothan pro classic. He had three days of solid golf with rounds of 71-68-67-216 to claim a six shot win. This was Millers first win of the year and won the \$2800 first prize. Chase Blaich of De Funiak Springs finished second at 211 and collected \$1500. Glenn Northcutt of Dothan AL was the hometown favorite and finished third at 214 to win \$1100. Kyle Sapp finished fourth one stroke back at 215. Ben Bates was fifth at 219.

The Pro Am was won by Chase Blaich and amateurs Bret Scott, Steve Scott and J R Dean. Thanks to Wiregrass Construction for their support of the Emerald Coast Golf tour. Also much thanks to Matt Rivers at Dothan National for his warm hospitality.

Final Results

David Miller	70	68	67	205	\$2,800	Daphne AL
Chase Blaich	69	74	68	211	\$1,500	De Funiak Springs FL
Glenn Northcutt	71	73	70	214	\$1,100	Dothan AL
Kyle Sapp	71	74	70	215	\$800	Gardendale Al
Ben Bates	74	75	70	219	\$600	Pensacola FL
Justin Waltman	76	80	75	231		Trussville AL
Thomas Joiner	83	75	76	234		Tallahassee FL
Cole Classen	78	84	77	239		Ozark AL
Stephen Garner A	83	85	80	248		Albany GA